PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9817
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9817
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Seventh International
Conference on Graphic and
Image Processing (ICGIP 2015)
Yulin Wang

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9817  981701-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 IMAGE ANALYSIS AND IMAGE ENHANCEMENT
 9817 02 Block based image compression technique using rank reduction and wavelet difference
reduction [9817-6]
 9817 03 A novel targeted enhancement technique for decimation and interpolation of images
[9817-7]
 9817 04 Spectral residual method of saliency detection based on the two-dimensional fractional
Fourier transform domain [9817-12]
 9817 05 An advanced total variation model in H-1 space for image inpainting [9817-57]
 9817 06 Image enhancement based on edge boosting algorithm [9817-24]
 9817 07 Learning the histogram sequences of generalized local ternary patterns for blind image
quality assessment [9817-25]
 9817 08 Error image aware content restoration [9817-43]
 SESSION 2 IMAGE PROCESSING AND APPLICATION
 9817 09 Game theory based band selection for hyperspectral images [9817-3]
 9817 0A Hardware accelerator of convolution with exponential function for image processing
applications [9817-10]
 9817 0B 3D CAD model retrieval method based on hierarchical multi-features [9817-33]
 9817 0C A novel edge-preserving nonnegative matrix factorization method for spectral unmixing
[9817-34]
 9817 0D An improved adaptive IHS method for image fusion [9817-37]
 9817 0E Spatial and spectral coordinate super resolution of hyperspectral imagery based on
redundant dictionary [9817-30]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9817  981701-3
 SESSION 3 IMAGE SEGMENTATION
 9817 0F Brain tumor segmentation in MR slices using improved GrowCut algorithm [9817-23]
 9817 0G Hippocampus segmentation using locally weighted prior based level set [9817-27]
 9817 0H Automatic and efficient methods applied to the binarization of a subway map [9817-35]
 9817 0I A graph-based watershed merging using fuzzy C-means and simulated annealing for
image segmentation [9817-39]
 9817 0J Automatic segmentation and classification of tendon nuclei from IHC stained images
[9817-48]
 9817 0K Automatic segmentation of Leishmania parasite in microscopic images using a modified
CV level set method [9817-49]
 9817 0L Adaptive segmentation of nuclei in H&S stained tendon microscopy [9817-53]
 9817 0M A novel iris segmentation algorithm based on small eigenvalue analysis [9817-40]
 SESSION 4 IMAGE DETECTION AND PATTERN RECOGNITION
 9817 0N Distance-invariant automatic engagement level recognition using visual cues [9817-2]
 9817 0O Learning deformation model for expression-robust 3D face recognition [9817-9]